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TERRESTRES

ANTENA OMNI VHF 163-174 MHZ
BASE OMNIDIRECCIONAL

KAD-170

VHF

KAD-170 - ANTENA OMNI VHF 163-174 MHZ

Potencia

Ganancia (dB)
Impedancia

Material
R.O.E-SW.R-T.O.S
Tipo de conector
Polarizacion
Resistencia al viento
Temperatura

Tipo de ajuste
Diametro mastil (mm.)
Largo

Ancho

Alto

Peso

1 SWR W Al Red

1w

500w

3,5dBd (5,65 dBi)
50 ohm

Fibra

1,2:1

Conector N hembra
Vertical

187 Km/h

de -10° hasta 50°
Ajustada

30-45

2700 mm.

30 mm.

30 mm.

1660 gr.

1
M1 163000000 MMz 1,876 U

TM2 168500000 Mz 1.100 U
M3 174000000 MMz 1.639 U

| e |

1 St 163 MEz Pot 30 dBin Ba 90 kH2 Sanp 174 MH:
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